
North Union MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Union 00:14:58.55 30

2 Bellefontaine 00:14:55.90 30

3 Buckeye Valley 00:19:18.84 64

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mount Gilead 00:17:49.73 4

Bucyrus 00:21:11.14 4

Pleasant 00:15:19.10 3

Marion Grant 00:17:36.82 3

Delaware Christian 00:15:55.41 2
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North Union MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Union 00:14:58.55 6 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1132 Kailin McElroy 00:13:32.77 2

2 5 1131 Kennedy Ludwig 00:14:16.87 5

3 7 1127 Lexi Golinghorst 00:14:43.13 6

4 8 1128 Josie Held 00:15:29.56 7

5 19 1129 Caralynn Hinkle 00:16:50.41 10

6 22 1130 Gabby Lindsey 00:18:03.99 (12)

2 Bellefontaine 00:14:55.90 5 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1095 Grace Brown 00:12:05.89 1

2 3 1099 Callie Shumaker 00:13:36.59 3

3 4 1098 Harper Penhorwood 00:14:08.33 4

4 13 1100 Hannah Wilson 00:15:52.63 9

5 24 1094 Isabel Beck 00:18:56.07 13

3 Buckeye Valley 00:19:18.84 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1103 Lia Alexander 00:15:50.16 8

2 20 1101 Kayleigh Agin 00:17:00.77 11

3 29 1108 Emma Wells 00:20:32.02 14

4 30 1104 Harlow Dye 00:20:36.82 15

5 31 1109 Anna Wood 00:22:34.43 16
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North Union MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1095 Grace Brown Runner 00:12:05.89 Bellefontaine

2 2 1132 Kailin McElroy Runner 00:13:32.77 North Union

3 3 1099 Callie Shumaker Runner 00:13:36.59 Bellefontaine

4 4 1098 Harper Penhorwood Runner 00:14:08.33 Bellefontaine

5 5 1131 Kennedy Ludwig Runner 00:14:16.87 North Union

6 0 1133 Lydia Baumgartner Runner 00:14:23.77 Pleasant

7 6 1127 Lexi Golinghorst Runner 00:14:43.13 North Union

8 7 1128 Josie Held Runner 00:15:29.56 North Union

9 0 1135 Gretchen Criswell Runner 00:15:42.15 Pleasant

10 8 1103 Lia Alexander Runner 00:15:50.16 Buckeye Valley

11 0 1134 Kylie Berry Runner 00:15:51.37 Pleasant

12 0 1115 Zoe Gyde Runner 00:15:52.08 Delaware Christian

13 9 1100 Hannah Wilson Runner 00:15:52.63 Bellefontaine

14 0 1122 Avery Johnson Runner 00:15:58.53 Mount Gilead

15 0 1116 Alison Hammond Runner 00:15:58.74 Delaware Christian

16 0 1118 Kylee Sardina Runner 00:16:25.01 Marion Grant

17 0 1117 Carmen Parker Runner 00:16:32.74 Marion Grant

18 0 1125 Kenlee Trainer Runner 00:16:48.90 Mount Gilead

19 10 1129 Caralynn Hinkle Runner 00:16:50.41 North Union

20 11 1101 Kayleigh Agin Runner 00:17:00.77 Buckeye Valley

21 0 1113 Addie Weber Runner 00:17:22.97 Bucyrus

22 (12) 1130 Gabby Lindsey Runner 00:18:03.99 North Union

23 0 1124 Addison Rogers Runner 00:18:39.63 Mount Gilead

24 13 1094 Isabel Beck Runner 00:18:56.07 Bellefontaine

25 0 1121 Brooke Jagger Runner 00:19:51.84 Mount Gilead

26 0 1119 Hope Wheeler Runner 00:19:52.72 Marion Grant

27 0 1111 Reece Garvin Runner 00:20:12.34 Bucyrus

28 0 1112 Mya Rothaar Runner 00:20:13.66 Bucyrus

29 14 1108 Emma Wells Runner 00:20:32.02 Buckeye Valley

30 15 1104 Harlow Dye Runner 00:20:36.82 Buckeye Valley

31 16 1109 Anna Wood Runner 00:22:34.43 Buckeye Valley

32 0 1110 Danielle Cress Runner 00:26:55.62 Bucyrus
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